Pfingstturnier RV Wedel
Zahlen + Fakten 2009

Veranstaltungstage

Zuschauer
Parkplatze

Nennungen
Pferde
Reiter
Budget

Preisgelder
hdchster Einzelgeldpreis

Presse

Sport

29. Mai — 01. Juni 2009

5.000
1.000

3.100
1.700
900

€ 60.000,-
€ 30.000,-

€ 2.500,-

Pinneberger Zeitung
Wedeler Zeitung
Hamburger Abendblatt
Pferd + Sport
Bauernblatt

Kieler Nachrichten,
Elmshorner Zeitung

Grol3er Preis der Stadt Wedel
Qualifikation
- Bundeschampionat
5 j. Dressurpferde
- Holsteiner Schaufenster 2009
-  Horse & Classic
Grand Prix
Grand Prix Special
42 Prifungen
3 S-Springen
7 S-Dressuren

www.reitverein-wedel.de




